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March

Sun, March 01, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Tue, March 03, 2020 Faculty Luncheon ${category}
Tue, March 03, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 03, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Tue, March 03, 2020 NAVS Gathering ${category}
Wed, March 04, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Thu, March 05, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 05, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, March 05, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Thu, March 05, 2020 The Littel Theatre Presents: Love/Sick ${category}
Thu, March 05, 2020 NSLS Speaker Broadcast: Charlene Li ${category}
Fri, March 06, 2020 Music Dept Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 06, 2020 Game Geeks Meets ${category}
Fri, March 06, 2020 The Little Theatre Presents: Love / Sick by John Cariani
${category}
Sat, March 07, 2020 Theta Chi Upsilon Reunion ${category}
Sat, March 07, 2020 Kappa Beta Gamma Mom's Day ${category}
Sat, March 07, 2020 The Little Theatre Presents: Love / Sick by John Cariani
${category}
Sun, March 08, 2020 The Little Theatre Presents: Love/Sick ${category}
Sun, March 08, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Sun, March 08, 2020 Senior Recital: Kody Bartel, trumpet and Abbey
Ruggles, soprano ${category}
Sun, March 08, 2020 Practice LSAT Exam Schedule ${category}
Mon, March 09, 2020 Fall Course Registration Begins ${category}
Tue, March 10, 2020 MO Junior Academy of Science & Math; International
Science and Engineering Fair ${category}
Tue, March 10, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 10, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Tue, March 10, 2020 Community Crafting ${category}
Tue, March 10, 2020 Comedian & Magician Josh McVicar ${category}
Wed, March 11, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Wed, March 11, 2020 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 11, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 12, 2020 Track and Field Day ${category}
Thu, March 12, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, March 12, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, March 12, 2020 Art Gallery is Open ${category}
Fri, March 13, 2020 Allied Health Day ${category}
Fri, March 13, 2020 Game Geeks Meets ${category}
Sat, March 14, 2020 Alpha Gamma Psi Day ${category}
Sun, March 15, 2020 Oboe Day ${category}
Sun, March 15, 2020 Senior Recital: Zack Kierstead, piano ${category}
Sun, March 15, 2020 LSAT Practice Exam ${category}
Mon, March 16, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
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Tue, March 17, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, March 17, 2020 Science Seminar Tuesday ${category}
Fri, March 20, 2020 Dining Hall Closes After Lunch ${category}
Sat, March 21, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Sun, March 22, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Mon, March 23, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Tue, March 24, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Wed, March 25, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Thu, March 26, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Fri, March 27, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Sat, March 28, 2020 Spring Break ${category}
Sun, March 29, 2020 Spring Break ${category}


